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TYRES, RIMS AND ASSEMBLIES

Specifications

fOP5R38 163D TDR650 TL

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

650/65R38
163D
TDR650
Ascenso
AGR
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32
8904365502365
X35LM

Dw20B
2,4

645
1811
832
5417
59.5
221.700



